Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020
TC Rot-Weil3 Salzbergen (407220)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 40 Bezirksliga Gr. 144

Matches Satze

Pkt.

«1 TC Rot-WeiR Salzbergen 10:0
2 SV BW Galgenmoor 55
3 TV Metjendorf 55
4 TC BW Oldenburg 4:6
5 BW Schinkel/Osnabriick 37
*6 TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel Il 3.7
7 TC Bad Rothenfelde 0:0

27:3
15:15
14:16
16:14
10:20

8:22

0:0

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 19.04.2024 04:50 | Seite 1

57:12
33:35
31:36
35:32
27:42
21:47
0:0

rzumsOgdnmy

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

g5 GENERALI



