Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/2020

TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen (407220)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 40 Bezirksliga Gr. 144

		Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
<u></u> 1	TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen	10:0	27:3	57:12
2	SV BW Galgenmoor	5:5	15:15	33:35
3	TV Metjendorf	5:5	14:16	31:36
4	TC BW Oldenburg	4:6	16:14	35:32
5	BW Schinkel/Osnabrück	3:7	10:20	27:42
▼ 6	TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel II	3:7	8:22	21:47
7	TC Bad Rothenfelde	0:0	0:0	0:0









#wirsindFAIRliebtintennis